Universitat Rovirai Virgili: CAMPUS SESCELADES:M-AULARI QUIMICA/ENOLOGIA (N1):P1-
Planta PrimeraA.103 FQ

25/04/2024

Datainicial: 27/12/2021, Datafinal 06/02/2022

Monday, 27/12/2021 Tuesday, 28/12/2021 Wednesday, 29/12/2021 Thursday, 30/12/2021 Friday, 31/12/2021 Saturday, 01/01/2022 Sunday, 02/01/2022

08-09
09-10
10-11
11-12
12-13
13-14
14-15
15-16
16-17
17-18
18-19
19-20
20-21
21-22




Universitat Rovirai Virgili: CAMPUS SESCELADES:M-AULARI QUIMICA/ENOLOGIA (N1):P1-
Planta PrimeraA.103 FQ

25/04/2024

Datainicial: 27/12/2021, Datafinal 06/02/2022

Monday, 03/01/2022 Tuesday, 04/01/2022 Wednesday, 05/01/2022 Thursday, 06/01/2022 Friday, 07/01/2022 Saturday, 08/01/2022 Sunday, 09/01/2022

08-09
09-10
10-11
11-12
12-13
13-14
14-15
15-16
16-17
17-18
18-19
19-20
20-21
21-22




Universitat Rovirai Virgili: CAMPUS SESCELADES:M-AULARI QUIMICA/ENOLOGIA (N1):P1-
Planta PrimeraA.103 FQ

25/04/2024

Datainicial: 27/12/2021, Datafinal 06/02/2022

Monday, 10/01/2022 Tuesday, 11/01/2022 Wednesday, 12/01/2022 Thursday, 13/01/2022 Friday, 14/01/2022 Saturday, 15/01/2022 Sunday, 16/01/2022

08-09
09-10
10-11
11-12
12-13
13-14
14-15
15-16
16-17
17-18
18-19
19-20
20-21
21-22




Universitat Rovirai Virgili: CAMPUS SESCELADES:M-AULARI QUIMICA/ENOLOGIA (N1):P1-
Planta PrimeraA.103 FQ

25/04/2024

Datainicial: 27/12/2021, Datafinal 06/02/2022

Monday, 17/01/2022 Tuesday, 18/01/2022 Wednesday, 19/01/2022 Thursday, 20/01/2022 Friday, 21/01/2022 Saturday, 22/01/2022 Sunday, 23/01/2022

08-09
09-10
10-11
11-12
12-13
13-14
14-15
15-16
16-17
17-18
18-19
19-20
20-21
21-22




Universitat Rovirai Virgili: CAMPUS SESCELADES:M-AULARI QUIMICA/ENOLOGIA (N1):P1-
Planta PrimeraA.103 FQ

25/04/2024

Datainicial: 27/12/2021, Datafinal 06/02/2022

Monday, 24/01/2022 Tuesday, 25/01/2022 Wednesday, 26/01/2022 Thursday, 27/01/2022 Friday, 28/01/2022 Saturday, 29/01/2022 Sunday, 30/01/2022

08-09
09-10
10-11
11-12

12-13
13-14
14-15
15-16
16-17
17-18
18-19
19-20
20-21
21-22




Universitat Rovirai Virgili: CAMPUS SESCELADES:M-AULARI QUIMICA/ENOLOGIA (N1):P1-
Planta PrimeraA.103 FQ

25/04/2024

Datainicial: 27/12/2021, Datafinal 06/02/2022

Monday, 31/01/2022 Tuesday, 01/02/2022 Wednesday, 02/02/2022 Thursday, 03/02/2022 Friday, 04/02/2022 Saturday, 05/02/2022 Sunday, 06/02/2022

08-09
09-10
10-11
11-12
12-13
13-14
14-15
15-16
16-17
17-18
18-19
19-20
20-21
21-22




